
Date :__________ Ref No : COE/GCUF/____
Starting Time   1:30 pm
Day and Date Group Degree Suject Course Co Course Title 

II BA/B.Sc Computer Science CSS-A31 Introduction To Information Technology & Computer Programming (Elec)
II BA Urdu URD-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II B.Sc Zoology ZOO-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA English ENG-A11 Prose And Poetry (BA Comp)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-A31 Calculus And Analytic Geometry (Course A Elec)
II BA Punjabi PJB-A31 Parcha Alif (Elec)
II B.Sc English ENG-A12 English (B.Sc. Comp)
II BA English ENG-B11 Grammar And Composition (BA Comp)
II BA/B.Sc Ethics ETH-A11 Ethics (Comp)
II BA/B.Sc Islamic Studies ISS-A11 Islamic Studies (Comp)
II BA Kashmiriayat KSH-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Physical Education HPE-A31 Physical Education (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-A32 Vector Analysis And Mechanics (Course B Elec)
II B.Sc Botany BOT-A31 Morphology Of Plants (Elec)

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 II BA/B.Sc Pakistan Studies PKS-A11 Pakistan Studies (Comp)
II BA Social Work SOW-A31 Pakistan Society Its Needs And Problums (Elec)
II B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A31 Physical Chemistry (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA ISlamic Studies ISS-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II B.Sc Zoology ZOO-A32 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Physics PHY-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA Sociology SOC-A31 General Sociology (Elec)

II BA Islamic Studies ISS-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-A33 Calculus, Differential And Integral Calculus (General Elec)
II BA Arabic ARB-A51 Arabic (Opt)
II BA Communicatin Skill CMS-A51 Communication Skill (Opt)
II BA Economics ECO-A51 Economics (Opt)
II BA Kashmiriayat KSH-A51 Kashmiryat (Opt)
II BA Geography GEO-A51 General Geography Of Pakistan (Opt)
II BA Islamic Studies ISS-A51 Islamic Studies (Opt)
II BA History HIS-A51 History Of Islam From The Holy Prophet (P.B.U.H) To 1258 (Opt)
II BA English ENG-A51 English Literature (Opt)
II BA Journalisam JUR-A51 Journalism (Opt)
II BA General Studies GNS-A51 General Studies (Opt)
II BA Political Science POL-A51 Political Science (Opt)
II BA Punjabi PJB-A51 Parcha Akihtiari (Opt)
II BA Persian PER-A51 Persian (Opt)
II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-A51 Applied Psychology (Opt)
II BA Urdu URD-A51 Urdu (Opt)
II BA Sociology SOC-A51 Sociology (Opt)
II BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-A51 Psychology (Opt)
II BA Statistics STA-A51 Statistics (Opt)
II BA Social Work SOW-A51 Social Work (Opt)
II BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II B.Sc Physics PHY-A32 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Botany BOT-B31 Cell Biology, Genetics And Evolution (Elec)
II BA Education EDU-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-B31 Linear Algebra And Differential Equations (Course A Elec)
II BA Persian PER-A31 Prose (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-A32 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-B32 Mathematical Methods, Group Theory And Metrics Space (Course B)
II BA Social Work SOW-B31 Social Work Theory And Practice (Elec)
II BA Sociology SOC-B31 Sociological Theory, Research And Social Problems (Elec)
II BA Economics ECO-A31 Basic Mathematics And Microeconomics (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Library Science LBS-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A32 Inorganic Chemistry (Elec)
II BA Arabic ARB-A31 Lughat ul Arbia (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II BA History HIS-A31 Paper A (Elec)

Thursday, December 01, 2016
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Tuesday, November 29, 2016

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Wednesday, December 21, 2016

Friday, December 02, 2016

Monday, December 05, 2016

Tuesday, December 06, 2016

Thursday, December 08, 2016

Friday, December 09, 2016

Eid -Milad U Nabi (Peace be Upon Him)

Wednesday, December 14, 2016

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Friday, December 16, 2016

Monday, December 19, 2016

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

Thursday, December 22, 2016

Friday, December 23, 2016



II BA/B.Sc Gepgraphy GEO-A31 Physical Geography (Elec)
II BA Urdu URD-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II BA English Literature ENG-A31 English Literature Paper A (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-B33 Mathematical Methods: Geometry, Infinite Series, etc. (General Electicve)                                    

II B.Sc Zoology ZOO-B31 Paper C (Elec)
II BA History HIS-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Bio Chemsitry BCH-A31 Structure And Functions Of Biomolecules (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-B31 Human And Regional Geography (Elec)
II BA Political Science POL-A31 Principles Of Political Science (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-A31 Basic Concepts In Psychology (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-A31 General Psychology (Elec)
II BA English Literature ENG-B31 English Literature Paper B (Elec)
II BA Persian PER-B31 Poetry (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Library Science LBS-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Bio Chemsitry BCH-B31 Metabolism And Bioenergetics (Elec)

Monday, January 02, 2017 II BA Journalisam JUR-A31 Paper A (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-B31 Areas Of Psychology (Elec)
II BA Kashmiriayat KSH-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-B31 Abnormal /Social /Industrial /& Criminal Psychology (Elec)

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 II BA Economics ECO-B31 Macroeconomics And Economic Development Of Pakistan (Elec)
Thursday, January 05, 2017 II BA Arabic ARB-B31 Al Adab ul Arbi (Elec)

II BA Physical Education HPE-B31 Health Education (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Computer Science CSS-B31 Data Base Management System & Operating System And Networks (Elec)

Monday, January 09, 2017 II BA Journalisam JUR-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Botany BOT-B32 Physiology And Ecology (Elec)
II BA Education EDU-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Physics PHY-B31 Paper C (Elec)
II BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-B31 Paper B (Elec)
II B.Sc Chemistry CHM-B31 Organic Chemistry (Elec)
II BA Political Science POL-B31 Government And Politics In U.K. U.S.A, Switzerland And Pakistan (Elec)

Thursday, January 12, 2017 II BA Punjabi PJB-B31 Parcha Bay (Elec)

Group -I 9:00 am Group-II 1:00 pm
Monday, January 16, 2017 I B.Sc Zoology ZOO-B71 Zoology (Prac)
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 I B.Sc Zoology ZOO-B72 Zoology (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-B71 Home Economics (Prac)
I B.Sc Zoology ZOO-B73 Zoology (Prac)
I B.Sc Bio Chemistry BCH-A71 Biochemistry (Prac)
I BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-B71 Map Work , Theory Practical (will be conducted next day)
I B.Sc Bio Chemistry BCH-B72 Biochemistry (Prac)
I B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A71 Physical Chemistry (Prac)
II B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A71 Physical Chemistry (Prac)
I B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A72 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)
II B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A72 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)
I B.Sc Physics PHY-A71 Pyhsics A(Prac)
II B.Sc Physics PHY-A71 Pyhsics A(Prac)
I B.Sc Botany BOT-A71 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)
I B.Sc Social Work SOW-B71 Practicals Field Work Practice (Prac)
I B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-B71 Experimental Statistical Evaluation (Prac)
I B.Sc Psychology PSY-B71 Experimental Psychology And Statisctics (Prac)
I B.Sc Botany BOT-B71 Cell Biology, Genetics And Evolution (Prac)
I B.Sc Physics PHY-B71 Pyhsics B(Prac)
II B.Sc Physics PHY-B71 Pyhsics B(Prac)
I B.Sc Library Economics LBS-A71 Library Science (Prac)
I B.Sc Botany BOT-A72 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)
I B.Sc Computer Science CSS-A71 Introduction To Information Technology & Computer Programming (Prac)
II B.Sc Computer Science CSS-A71 Introduction To Information Technology & Computer Programming (Prac)
I B.Sc Computer Science CSS-B71 Data Base Management System & Operating System And Networks (Prac)
II B.Sc Computer Science CSS-B71 Data Base Management System & Operating System And Networks (Prac)
I B.Sc Chemistry CHM-B71 Organic Chemistry (Prac)
II B.Sc Chemistry CHM-B71 Organic Chemistry (Prac)
I B.Sc Physical Education HPE-B71 Physical Education & Health Education (Prac)
I B.Sc Statistics STA-B71 Statistics Viva-Voce (Prac)
I B.Sc Botany BOT-B72 Physiology And Ecology (Prac)

if there is any clash please contact to the Examinations department or call at 0419201209
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Monday, December 26, 2016

Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Wednesday, December 28, 2016

Thursday, December 29, 2016

Friday, December 30, 2016

Tuesday, January 03, 2017

Friday, January 06, 2017

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Tuesday, January 31, 2017

Wednesday, January 18, 2017

Thursday, January 19, 2017

Friday, January 20, 2017

Saturday, January 21, 2017

Monday, January 23, 2017

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Friday, January 27, 2017

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Monday, January 30, 2017
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